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FINAL PLACINGS

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 25 Fady Kadaj

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 1 Jim Arnone

NS 2 Jason Kish
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 3 Gary Blakney
2 6 Joseph Pettignano
3 4 James Delorenzo
4 5 Pawel Pajko

NS 2 Jason Kish
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 7 Filippe Abreu
2 9 Kevin Witkowski
3 21 Renald Thomas
4 8 August Venturini

NS 2 Jason Kish
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

NS 10 William Pinkos
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Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 14 Scott Myslinski
2 12 Spencer Lamphere
3 11 Anthony Gesimondo
4 13 Michael Miller
5 8 August Venturini
6 1 Jim Arnone

NS 2 Jason Kish
NS 15 Diego Piedra

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 17 Francisco Ruiz
2 6 Joseph Pettignano
3 12 Spencer Lamphere
4 11 Anthony Gesimondo
5 13 Michael Miller
6 16 Jonathan Melgar

NS 15 Diego Piedra
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 4 James Delorenzo
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 6 Joseph Pettignano
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Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 7 * Filippe Abreu *
2 20 John Singleton
3 14 Scott Myslinski
4 19 Austin Prince
5 17 Francisco Ruiz
6 12 Spencer Lamphere
7 21 Renald Thomas
8 18 Tommaso Abbattiscianni
9 13 Michael Miller

10 16 Jonathan Melgar
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 22 Anthony Mantello
2 24 Frank Stitz
3 23 Joseph Pircher
4 11 Anthony Gesimondo
5 3 Gary Blakney
6 8 August Venturini

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 9 Kevin Witkowski

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 5 Pawel Pajko

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 28 Wes Walker
2 34 Joseph Arabia
3 27 Giovanny Martinez
4 29 Timothy Wymbs
5 26 Kevin Durkin
6 5 Pawel Pajko
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Men's Classic Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 31 James Bush
2 30 Yazeed Langley

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 32 Paul Davis
2 31 James Bush
3 12 Spencer Lamphere
4 33 Andy Huang

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 14 * Scott Myslinski *
2 36 Dean Tesic
3 34 Joseph Arabia
4 30 Yazeed Langley
5 35 Joseph Fanelli

NS 15 Diego Piedra
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 27 Giovanny Martinez
2 12 Spencer Lamphere
3 37 Gabriel Destefano

 
Men's Classic Physique - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 38 * Bailey Pilavdjian *
2 34 Joseph Arabia
3 35 Joseph Fanelli

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 28 Wes Walker
2 39 Favour Akuchie
3 29 Timothy Wymbs
4 33 Andy Huang
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 14 Scott Myslinski
2 40 Giorgi Zangaladze
3 19 Austin Prince
4 34 Joseph Arabia
5 12 Spencer Lamphere
6 37 Gabriel Destefano
7 26 Kevin Durkin

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 22 * Anthony Mantello *
2 38 Bailey Pilavdjian
3 36 Dean Tesic
4 35 Joseph Fanelli

NS 41 Warren Brickner
 

Men's Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 43 John Steiger Jr
2 42 Nigel Chee-Mooke

 
Men's Physique - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 45 David Klein
2 47 Konstantinos Pagiazitis
3 44 Rob Ditota
4 46 Adonis Moise

 
Men's Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 49 Caerus Cipriani
2 45 David Klein
3 47 Konstantinos Pagiazitis
4 44 Rob Ditota
5 122 Daniel Mactaggart
6 48 George Caravousanos
7 46 Adonis Moise
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Men's Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 51 Steven Leyva
2 52 Joseph Palminteri
3 50 Lucas Bailey

 
Men's Physique - Teenage

Placing Competitor # Name
1 53 Michael Depace

 
Men's Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 55 * Luis Frias *
2 56 Justin Kerr
3 122 Daniel Mactaggart
4 54 Jun Aoki

 
Men's Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 57 David Collins
2 36 Dean Tesic
3 52 Joseph Palminteri
4 50 Lucas Bailey
5 48 George Caravousanos
6 58 Brian Saindon

 
Men's Physique - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 60 * Jared Mincey *
2 55 Luis Frias
3 61 Preston Scott
4 56 Justin Kerr
5 122 Daniel Mactaggart
6 59 Ryan Glubo
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Men's Physique - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 62 Ildar Khairutdinov
2 57 David Collins
3 51 Steven Leyva
4 50 Lucas Bailey
5 44 Rob Ditota
6 48 George Caravousanos
7 58 Brian Saindon
8 63 Christopher Stone

 
Men's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 60 Jared Mincey
2 55 Luis Frias
3 65 Ian Jordan
4 66 Rasheed Williams
5 64 John Guarini
6 61 Preston Scott
7 56 Justin Kerr

 
Men's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 68 * Daniel Crespo *
2 22 Anthony Mantello
3 72 Fernando Santisteban
4 45 David Klein
5 57 David Collins
6 71 Adrian Santiago
7 47 Konstantinos Pagiazitis
8 69 Kerbi Desir
9 67 Bolarin Akinduro

10 52 Joseph Palminteri
11 44 Rob Ditota
NS 70 Lawrence Karl

Page 7 of 12



 
Men's Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 73 Jack Chambers
2 49 Caerus Cipriani
3 62 Ildar Khairutdinov
4 36 Dean Tesic
5 51 Steven Leyva
6 74 Vicente Diaz Reyes
7 58 Brian Saindon

 
Women's Fitness - Open

Placing Competitor # Name
1 76 Dorian Cervantes

 
Women's Figure - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 77 Ellen Tar

 
Women's Figure - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 79 Shanika Perry
2 78 Janeen Defina

 
Women's Figure - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 80 Gwendolyn Moore

 
Women's Figure - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 75 Ashley Visconti

 
Women's Figure - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 80 * Gwendolyn Moore *
2 78 Janeen Defina
3 75 Ashley Visconti

NS 81 Emily Held
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Women's Figure - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 79 Shanika Perry
2 83 Monica Revere
3 82 Meesha Carter
4 84 Karen Tessman

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 87 Ashley Stiene
2 85 Teresha Miller
3 86 Crystal Rodriguez Pinos

 
Women's Wellness - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 87 Ashley Stiene
2 85 Teresha Miller
3 92 Jacquline Strain
4 91 Keysi Samboy Ramirez
5 90 Michelle Ruiz
6 89 Faneeza Mohamed
7 88 Jade Hursch

 
Women's Wellness - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 87 Ashley Stiene
2 93 Sarah Velilla
3 86 Crystal Rodriguez Pinos
4 91 Keysi Samboy Ramirez
5 90 Michelle Ruiz

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 93 Sarah Velilla
2 86 Crystal Rodriguez Pinos
3 92 Jacquline Strain
4 91 Keysi Samboy Ramirez

Page 9 of 12



 
Women's Wellness - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 87 * Ashley Stiene *
2 85 Teresha Miller
3 89 Faneeza Mohamed

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 94 Rebecca Tang

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 95 Marta Critelli
2 94 Rebecca Tang
3 121 Alejandra Aco
4 119 Amy Cogleton

NS 96 Rhena Nobre
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 97 Johanna Torres
2 94 Rebecca Tang
3 121 Alejandra Aco

 
Women's Bikini - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 98 Dana Efimenko
2 99 Samantha Gallucci

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 106 Marissa Wells
2 104 Lauren Moy
3 94 Rebecca Tang
4 103 Jakeline Martins
5 105 Jordan Serotta
6 99 Samantha Gallucci
7 102 Qiuting Lan
8 101 Ginger Chin
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Women's Bikini - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 110 * Rachel Mennonna *
2 97 Johanna Torres
3 108 Rubia Goncalves Silva
4 109 Mikiala Jamison
5 112 Natalie Quigley
6 114 Chloe Western
7 113 Dilenny Torres
8 107 Tania Batista

NS 111 Kelly Pesyna
 

Women's Bikini - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 106 Marissa Wells
2 104 Lauren Moy
3 94 Rebecca Tang
4 120 Jhennyffer Rodrigues Des Santos
5 100 Valerie Gargiulo
6 103 Jakeline Martins
7 99 Samantha Gallucci
8 102 Qiuting Lan
9 115 Mariluz Santos

10 101 Ginger Chin
 

Women's Bikini - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 110 * Rachel Mennonna *
2 116 Kathleen Porrello
3 108 Rubia Goncalves Silva
4 112 Natalie Quigley
5 82 Meesha Carter
6 114 Chloe Western
7 113 Dilenny Torres
8 119 Amy Cogleton
9 107 Tania Batista
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Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 104 Lauren Moy
2 103 Jakeline Martins
3 115 Mariluz Santos
4 96 Rhena Nobre

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 106 Marissa Wells
2 120 Jhennyffer Rodrigues Des Santos
3 100 Valerie Gargiulo
4 105 Jordan Serotta
5 117 Chanelle Rackwitz
6 99 Samantha Gallucci
7 102 Qiuting Lan
8 101 Ginger Chin

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 118 * Alli Prince *
2 95 Marta Critelli
3 97 Johanna Torres
4 116 Kathleen Porrello
5 112 Natalie Quigley
6 114 Chloe Western

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 110 Rachel Mennonna
2 108 Rubia Goncalves Silva
3 98 Dana Efimenko
4 113 Dilenny Torres
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